
MO 2021
Session #2 Results

Date: 16 May 2021 DISC Velodrome Melbourne
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Event 1: Division 3 Scratch
 - Result

1. 2 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320
2. 3 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484
3. 5 Nate TROWELL (BBN) 224538
4. 4 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 225585

Event 2: Division 2 Scratch
 - Result

1. 17 Lawson FRANZMANN (CAR) 248878
2. 3 David KOROKNAI (NPD) 142019
3. 22 Max BLACKWOOD (CAR) 440577
4. 21 Amelia MULHERN (BWK) 230266
5. 16 Tim FARLEY (BWK) 127364
6. 8 Zach ANQUETIL (CAR) 456174
7. 14 Ben ELTRINGHAM-SMITH (BWK) 215717
8. 4 Hubertus VAN DALEN (BBN) 195076
9. 23 Mia WILLIAMS (CAR) 247713
10. 1 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
11. 19 Alana HRIBAR (CAR) 246199
12. 13 Adam DELLER (BWK) 242851
13. 2 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707
14. 10 Fiona BONNETT (BWK) 230635
15. 11 Lachie CHAMBERLAIN (CAR) 443294
16. 15 Jack EDWARDS (SHE) 429225
17. 18 Lucy HALL (BGO) 240258
18. 6 Tom FOSTER (BBN) 212951
19. 12 James DANOS (BWK) 229496
20. 20 Ryan KOROKNAI (NPD) 231183
dnf 7 Michael MUSCAT (COB) 433350
dnf 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630
dnf 24 Rebecca WILLIAMSON (BWK) 151071

Event 3: Division 1 Scratch
 - Provisional Result

1. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722
2. 8 Henry DIETZE (BWK) 203563
3. 12 Alexander JONES (CAR) 163692
4. 16 Mitchell MCGOVERN (BBN) 211322
5. 14 Jonathan MARR (BBN) 203285
6. 18 Jamie RADFORD (BBN) 204891
7. 9 Garth HIRCOE (PRE) 219664
8. 13 Ashlee JONES (CAR) 149517
9. 1 Rilyn MOSBEY (HAW) 254069
10. 3 Aaron CHRISTIANSEN (PRE) 300941
11. 6 Peter FELSTEAD (BBN) 228824
12. 7 Charlie BARBER (HAW) 208385
13. 4 Ryan KOROKNAI (NPD) 149087
14. 5 Sharni MORLEY (BWK) 456953
15. 15 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495
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Event 4: Division 3 Elimination
 - Provisional Result

1. 3 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484
2. 2 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320
3. 5 Nate TROWELL (BBN) 224538
4. 4 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 225585

Event 5: Division 2 Elimination
 - Provisional Result

1. 22 Max BLACKWOOD (CAR) 440577
2. 15 Jack EDWARDS (SHE) 429225
3. 1 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875
4. 4 Hubertus VAN DALEN (BBN) 195076
5. 14 Ben ELTRINGHAM-SMITH (BWK) 215717
6. 10 Fiona BONNETT (BWK) 230635
7. 6 Tom FOSTER (BBN) 212951
8. 17 Lawson FRANZMANN (CAR) 248878
9. 2 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707
10. 16 Tim FARLEY (BWK) 127364
11. 12 James DANOS (BWK) 229496
12. 3 David KOROKNAI (NPD) 142019
13. 8 Zach ANQUETIL (CAR) 456174
14. 23 Mia WILLIAMS (CAR) 247713
15. 21 Amelia MULHERN (BWK) 230266
16. 13 Adam DELLER (BWK) 242851
17. 18 Lucy HALL (BGO) 240258
18. 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630
19. 7 Michael MUSCAT (COB) 433350
20. 19 Alana HRIBAR (CAR) 246199
21. 11 Lachie CHAMBERLAIN (CAR) 443294

Event 6: Division 1 Elimination
 - Provisional Result

1. 12 Alexander JONES (CAR) 163692
2. 8 Henry DIETZE (BWK) 203563
3. 16 Mitchell MCGOVERN (BBN) 211322
4. 18 Jamie RADFORD (BBN) 204891
5. 1 Rilyn MOSBEY (HAW) 254069
6. 14 Jonathan MARR (BBN) 203285
7. 7 Charlie BARBER (HAW) 208385
8. 11 Eddie JIROVEC (BWK) 198266
9. 15 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495
10. 5 Sharni MORLEY (BWK) 456953
11. 3 Aaron CHRISTIANSEN (PRE) 300941
12. 4 Ryan KOROKNAI (NPD) 149087
13. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722
14. 13 Ashlee JONES (CAR) 149517
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Event 7: Division 3 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 3 Ollie JIROVEC (BWK) 207484 14
2. 2 Taj HINDELL (BWK) 203320 14
3. 5 Nate TROWELL (BBN) 224538 10
4. 4 Maxx NUSPAN (BWK) 225585 6

Event 9: Division 1 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 8 Henry DIETZE (BWK) 203563 46
2. 19 Jordan VILLANI (STK) 228722 24
3. 14 Jonathan MARR (BBN) 203285 15
4. 9 Garth HIRCOE (PRE) 219664 9
5. 16 Mitchell MCGOVERN (BBN) 211322 -13
6. 11 Eddie JIROVEC (BWK) 198266 -19
7. 18 Jamie RADFORD (BBN) 204891 -20
dnf 12 Alexander JONES (CAR) 163692 14
dnf 6 Peter FELSTEAD (BBN) 228824 3
dnf 2 Kai FELSTEAD (BBN) 253985
dnf 10 Jackson HRIBAR (CAR) 237425
dnf 17 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (CAR) 240650
dnf 1 Rilyn MOSBEY (HAW) 254069 -12
dnf 7 Charlie BARBER (HAW) 208385 -15
dnf 5 Sharni MORLEY (BWK) 456953 -20
dnf 13 Ashlee JONES (CAR) 149517 -20
dnf 15 Sophie MARR (BBN) 207495 -20

Event 8: Division 2 Points
 - Result

Pts1. 5 Aaron CHRISTIANSON (PRE) 221520 21
2. 22 Max BLACKWOOD (CAR) 440577 18
3. 17 Lawson FRANZMANN (CAR) 248878 17
4. 4 Hubertus VAN DALEN (BBN) 195076 5
5. 21 Amelia MULHERN (BWK) 230266 5
6. 2 John MITSINIKOS (PRE) 222707 2
7. 23 Mia WILLIAMS (CAR) 247713 2
8. 8 Zach ANQUETIL (CAR) 456174 2
9. 1 Ivo RIGONI (BWK) 159875 1
10. 13 Adam DELLER (BWK) 242851 1
11. 9 Gabrielle BELZ (BWK) 202630 -20
12. 11 Lachie CHAMBERLAIN (CAR) 443294 -20
13. 3 David KOROKNAI (NPD) 142019 -20
14. 20 Ryan KOROKNAI (NPD) 231183 -20
dnf 16 Tim FARLEY (BWK) 127364 3
dnf 6 Tom FOSTER (BBN) 212951
dnf 7 Michael MUSCAT (COB) 433350
dnf 10 Fiona BONNETT (BWK) 230635
dnf 12 James DANOS (BWK) 229496
dnf 14 Ben ELTRINGHAM-SMITH (BWK) 215717
dnf 15 Jack EDWARDS (SHE) 429225
dnf 18 Lucy HALL (BGO) 240258
dnf 19 Alana HRIBAR (CAR) 246199
dnf 24 Rebecca WILLIAMSON (BWK) 151071


